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Women Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Preliminary  Finale  Overall  

1 ($)  Cornaz Sandrine MON   -21 F 0.50/55/13.00 1.50/55/13.00 760.27 
2 ($)  Marty Monica ZUR   Se3 F 0.00/55/14.25 5.00/55/14.25 726.03 
3 ($)  Tetard Olga REP   Ope F 3.00/55/18.25 3.00/55/16.00 616.44 
4 ($)  Vauthier Karin REP   Ope F 5.00/55/18.25 4.00/55/18.25 561.64 
5   Velasco Laura SNG   -17 F 2.00/55/18.25 4.00/55/18.25 547.95 
6 ($)  Hökfelt Zoé SNG   -14 F 3.50/46 294.52 
7 ($)  Tomas-Pittet Katja SNG   Ope F 5.00/34  
8 ($)  Collot Emilie VER   -17 F 4.00/34  
9 ($)  Cornaz Natalia MON   -17 F 0.50/34  

Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Preliminary  Finale  Overall  

1   Halt Frédéric LAU   Ope M 0.50/58/10.75 2.50/58/10.75 931.25 
2 ($)  Collot Jérémie VER   Ope M 1.00/58/10.75 2.00/58/11.25 912.50 
3 ($)  Diserens Kevin LAU   Ope M 4.50/58/12.00 2.00/58/11.25 850.00 
4   Lambrigger Loris CHAM   -21 M 0.50/58/11.25 0.50/58/11.25 831.25 
5 ($)  Durisch Yannis SNG   Ope M 5.00/58/13.00 0.50/58/12.00 756.25 
6 ($)  Giacometti Sébastien SNG   -21 M 3.50/58/13.00 2.00/58/13.00 718.75 
7 ($)  Collot Julien VER   Ope M 1.50/58/13.00 0.50/58/14.25 693.75 
8   Camoletti Alexandre SNG   Ope M 3.00/58/14.25 4.00/58/18.25 637.50 
9   Abela Oliver REP   Ope M 2.00/58/14.25 625.00 

10 ($)  Tetard Jan REP   Ope M 1.50/58/18.25 468.75 
11   Udry Joël AND   Ope M 1.50/55/18.25 393.75 
12 ($)  Cogne Dimitri SNG   -17 M 3.50/37  
13   Whyte Dougald JOU   -21 M 1.00/37  
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Under 14 Girls Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Preliminary  Finale  2eme manche  Overall  

1 ($)  Hökfelt Zoé SNG   -14 F 3.50/46 3.50/49 376.71 

Under 17 Girls Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Preliminary  Finale  2eme manche  Overall  

1 ($)  Cornaz Natalia MON   -17 F 0.50/34 1.50/55/16.00 595.89 
2   Velasco Laura SNG   -17 F 2.00/55/18.25 4.00/55/18.25 547.95 
3 ($)  Collot Emilie VER   -17 F 4.00/34 4.50/49 390.41 

Under 21 Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Preliminary  Finale  2eme manche  Overall  

1 ($)  Cornaz Sandrine MON   -21 F 0.50/55/13.00 1.50/55/13.00 760.27 

Under 14 Boys Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Preliminary  Finale  2eme manche  Overall  

1 ($)  Stadlbaur Benjamin SNG   -14 M 5.50/55/14.25 4.50/55/12.00 883.56 
2   Geuther Yannick SNG   -14 M 5.00/52 0.50/49 479.45 
3 ($)  Hökfelt Zaccarias SNG   -14 M 3.50/49 2.00/52 438.36 
4 ($)  Stadlbaur Vincent SNG   -14 M 3.50/49 5.00/49 397.26 
5 ($)  Zeder Mathieu SNG   -14 M 2.50/49 4.50/34 363.01 

Under 17 Boys Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Preliminary  Finale  2eme manche  Overall  

1 ($)  Cogne Dimitri SNG   -17 M 3.50/37 1.50/49 243.75 

Under 21 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Preliminary  Finale  2eme manche  Overall  

1   Lambrigger Loris CHAM   -21 M 0.50/58/11.25 0.50/58/11.25 831.25 
2 ($)  Giacometti Sébastien SNG   -21 M 3.50/58/13.00 2.00/58/13.00 718.75 
3   Grassa Maxime *   -21 M 3.00/58/13.00 712.50 
4   Whyte Dougald JOU   -21 M 1.00/37 2.00/58/16.00 550.00 

Women Slalom 2eme manche    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club   2eme manche           

1 ($)  Tomas-Pittet Katja SNG 4.00/55/16.00  
2 ($)  Cornaz Natalia MON 1.50/55/16.00  
3 ($)  Collot Emilie VER 4.50/49  
4 ($)  Hökfelt Zoé SNG 3.50/49  

Open Men Slalom 2eme manche    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club   2eme manche           

1   Abela Oliver REP 1.00/58/14.25  
2   Udry Joël AND 3.50/55/18.25  
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Senior 1 Ladies,Senior 2 Ladies,Senior 3 Ladies Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Preliminary  Finale  Overall  

1 ($)  Marty Monica ZUR   Se3 F 0.00/55/14.25 5.00/55/14.25 726.03 

Senior 1 Men,Senior 2 Men,Senior 3 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Preliminary  Finale  Overall  

1 ($)  Kurer Bernard SNGC   Se2 M 4.50/55/12.00 4.00/55/12.00 883.56 
2 ($)  Grohe Roger JOU   Se3 M 2.00/55/12.00 1.00/55/12.00 849.32 
3   Rapin Emmanuel LAU   Se1 M 1.50/55/13.00 0.00/55/12.00 821.92 
4   Magnin Jean-Paul SNCG   Se3 M 0.50/55/13.00 2.50/55/13.00 773.97 
5 ($)  Clerc Pierre SNG   Se3 M 0.50/55/14.25 2.50/55/14.25 691.78 
6 ($)  Brander Christoph ROM   Se2 M 3.00/55/16.00 616.44 
7 ($)  Seyfried Xavier SNG   Se1 M 4.00/55/18.25 547.95 
8 ($)  Schwob Sven BAS   Se1 M 0.00/34  
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Senior 1 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Preliminary  Finale     Overall  

1   Rapin Emmanuel LAU   Se1 M 1.50/55/13.00 0.00/55/12.00 821.92 
2 ($)  Seyfried Xavier SNG   Se1 M 4.00/55/18.25 547.95 
3 ($)  Schwob Sven BAS   Se1 M 0.00/34  

Senior 2 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Preliminary  Finale     Overall  

1 ($)  Kurer Bernard SNGC   Se2 M 4.50/55/12.00 4.00/55/12.00 883.56 
2 ($)  Brander Christoph ROM   Se2 M 3.00/55/16.00 616.44 

Senior 3 Men Slalom    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Preliminary  Finale     Overall  

1 ($)  Grohe Roger JOU   Se3 M 2.00/55/12.00 1.00/55/12.00 849.32 
2   Magnin Jean-Paul SNCG   Se3 M 0.50/55/13.00 2.50/55/13.00 773.97 
3 ($)  Clerc Pierre SNG   Se3 M 0.50/55/14.25 2.50/55/14.25 691.78 

Senior 1 Men Slalom 2eme manche    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club   2eme manche           

1 ($)  Schwob Sven BAS 5.00/55/14.25  
2 ($)  Seyfried Xavier SNG 2.00/55/14.25  

All skiers Slalom ouvreurs    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club   ouvreurs           

1   Reybier Philippe * 1.50/55/12.00  
2   Grassa Maxime * 0.50/37  

Chief Judge
Olivier Meylan

Homologator
Patricia Garcia del Barrio

Scorer
Frédéric Dupanloup
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Women Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Preliminary  Finale     Overall  

1 ($)  Dupanloup Anna VER   Ope F 4870 5090 923.77 
2   Thomsen Elena VER   Ope F 1500 4530 822.14 
3 ($)  Marty Monica ZUR   Se3 F 3150 3270 593.47 
4 ($)  Cornaz Sandrine MON   -21 F 2370 2860 519.06 
5 ($)  Vauthier Karin REP   Ope F 1280 1300 235.93 
6 ($)  Hökfelt Zoé SNG   -14 F 320 58.08 

Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Preliminary  Finale  Overall  

1 ($)  Durisch Yannis SNG   Ope M 7660 7840 821.80 
2   Lambrigger Loris CHAM   -21 M 6090 7390 774.63 
3   Camoletti Alexandre SNG   Ope M 2360 2350 247.38 
4 ($)  Giacometti Sébastien SNG   -21 M 2410 1980 252.62 
5 ($)  Diserens Kevin LAU   Ope M 1190 1120 124.74 
6   Lambrigger Thierry CHAM   -21 M 4290 449.69 
7 ($)  Stadlbaur Benjamin SNG   -14 M 1080 196.01 
8 ($)  Zeder Mathieu SNG   -14 M 660 119.78 
9 ($)  Hökfelt Zaccarias SNG   -14 M 540 98.00 

10   Geuther Yannick SNG   -14 M 350 63.52 
11 ($)  Cogne Dimitri SNG   -17 M 260 27.25 
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Under 14 Girls Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Preliminary  Finale  2eme manche  Overall  

1 ($)  Hökfelt Zoé SNG   -14 F 320 170 58.08 

Under 21 Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Preliminary  Finale  2eme manche  Overall  

1 ($)  Cornaz Sandrine MON   -21 F 2370 2860 519.06 

Senior 1 Ladies,Senior 2 Ladies,Senior 3 Ladies Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Preliminary  Finale  Overall  

1 ($)  Marty Monica ZUR   Se3 F 3150 3270 593.47 

Under 14 Boys Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Preliminary  Finale  2eme manche  Overall  

1 ($)  Stadlbaur Benjamin SNG   -14 M 1080 770 196.01 
2 ($)  Zeder Mathieu SNG   -14 M 660 820 148.82 
3 ($)  Hökfelt Zaccarias SNG   -14 M 540 280 98.00 
4   Geuther Yannick SNG   -14 M 350 350 63.52 

Under 17 Boys Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Preliminary  Finale  2eme manche  Overall  

1 ($)  Cogne Dimitri SNG   -17 M 260 400 41.93 

Under 21 Men Tricks    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Preliminary  Finale  2eme manche  Overall  

1   Lambrigger Loris CHAM   -21 M 6090 7390 774.63 
2   Lambrigger Thierry CHAM   -21 M 4290 449.69 
3 ($)  Giacometti Sébastien SNG   -21 M 2410 1980 252.62 

Chief Judge
Olivier Meylan

Homologator
Patricia Garcia del Barrio

Scorer
Frédéric Dupanloup



5-6/08/2006
LaRena, Bourg-en-B., FRA

CHAMPIONNATS SUISSES Page 1
06.08.2006 - 16:37

Women Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Preliminary  Finale     Overall  

1 ($)  Vauthier Karin REP   Ope F 15.4m 15.8m 320.00 
2 ($)  Hökfelt Zoé SNG   -14 F 9.6m 9.5m 94.55 

Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Preliminary  Finale     Overall  

1 ($)  Durisch Yannis SNG   Ope M 52.6m 52.1m 731.96 
2 ($)  Giacometti Sébastien SNG   -21 M 40.5m 41.8m 546.39 
3   Camoletti Alexandre SNG   Ope M 34.8m 37.5m 472.51 
4 ($)  Brander Christoph ROM   Se2 M 31.3m 34.7m 1007.27 
5 ($)  Stadlbaur Benjamin SNG   -14 M 21.6m 530.91 
6   Geuther Yannick SNG   -14 M 17.1m 367.27 
7 ($)  Hökfelt Zaccarias SNG   -14 M 14.3m 265.45 
8 ($)  Zeder Mathieu SNG   -14 M 11.9m 178.18 
9 ($)  Cogne Dimitri SNG   -17 M 0.0m  
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Under 14 Girls Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Preliminary  Finale  2eme manche  Overall  

1 ($)  Hökfelt Zoé SNG   -14 F 9.6m 9.5m 94.55 

Under 14 Boys Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Preliminary  Finale  2eme manche  Overall  

1 ($)  Stadlbaur Benjamin SNG   -14 M 21.6m 23.2m 589.09 
2   Geuther Yannick SNG   -14 M 17.1m 17.6m 385.45 
3 ($)  Hökfelt Zaccarias SNG   -14 M 14.3m 15.8m 320.00 
4 ($)  Zeder Mathieu SNG   -14 M 11.9m 14.2m 261.82 

Under 17 Boys Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Preliminary  Finale  2eme manche  Overall  

1 ($)  Cogne Dimitri SNG   -17 M 0.0m 11.0m 17.18 

Under 21 Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Preliminary  Finale  2eme manche  Overall  

1 ($)  Giacometti Sébastien SNG   -21 M 40.5m 41.8m 546.39 
2   Grassa Maxime *   -21 M 40.5m 524.05 

Senior 2 Men Jump    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Preliminary  Finale     Overall  

1 ($)  Brander Christoph ROM   Se2 M 31.3m 34.7m 1007.27 

All skiers Jump ouvreurs    Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  ouvreurs        Overall  

1   Grassa Maxime *   -21 M 39.9m 513.75 

Open Men Jump 2eme manche    Results

Chief Judge
Olivier Meylan

Homologator
Patricia Garcia del Barrio

Scorer
Frédéric Dupanloup
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Women Overall  Results

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  

1 ($)  Vauthier Karin REP   Ope F 561.64 235.93 320.00 1099.39 
2 ($)  Hökfelt Zoé SNG   -14 F 376.71 58.08 94.55 447.15 

Men Overall  Results

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  

1 ($)  Durisch Yannis SNG   Ope M 756.25 821.80 731.96 2272.40 
2 ($)  Stadlbaur Benjamin SNG   -14 M 883.56 196.01 589.09 1459.80 
3 ($)  Giacometti Sébastien SNG   -21 M 718.75 252.62 546.39 1495.42 
4   Camoletti Alexandre SNG   Ope M 637.50 247.38 472.51 1311.00 
5   Geuther Yannick SNG   -14 M 479.45 63.52 385.45 910.24 
6 ($)  Hökfelt Zaccarias SNG   -14 M 438.36 98.00 320.00 740.16 
7 ($)  Zeder Mathieu SNG   -14 M 363.01 148.82 261.82 660.97 
8 ($)  Cogne Dimitri SNG   -17 M 243.75 41.93 17.18  

Under 14 Girls Overall  Results

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  

1 ($)  Hökfelt Zoé SNG   -14 F 376.71 58.08 94.55 447.15 

Under 14 Boys Overall  Results

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  

1 ($)  Stadlbaur Benjamin SNG   -14 M 883.56 196.01 589.09 1459.80 
2   Geuther Yannick SNG   -14 M 479.45 63.52 385.45 910.24 
3 ($)  Hökfelt Zaccarias SNG   -14 M 438.36 98.00 320.00 740.16 
4 ($)  Zeder Mathieu SNG   -14 M 363.01 148.82 261.82 660.97 

Under 17 Boys Overall  Results

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  

1 ($)  Cogne Dimitri SNG   -17 M 243.75 41.93 17.18  

Under 21 Men Overall  Results

     Bib    Name  Club        Categ.  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  

1 ($)  Giacometti Sébastien SNG   -21 M 718.75 252.62 546.39 1495.42 

Chief Judge
Olivier Meylan

Homologator
Patricia Garcia del Barrio

Scorer
Frédéric Dupanloup
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Overall Team classification Team results

      Club   Name  Slalom   Tricks   Jump   Overall  

1  SNG  2358.56 1321.80 1867.44 5547.80 
    Camoletti Alexandre*

 Clerc Pierre
 Cogne Dimitri
 Durisch Yannis*
 Geuther Yannick
 Giacometti Sébastien*
 Hökfelt Zaccarias
 Hökfelt Zoé
 Tomas-Pittet Katja
 Seyfried Xavier
 Stadlbaur Benjamin*
 Stadlbaur Vincent
 Velasco Laura
 Zeder Mathieu

637.50 
691.78 
243.75 

*756.25 
479.45 

*718.75 
438.36 
376.71 
630.14 
684.93 

*883.56 
397.26 
547.95 
363.01 

*247.38 
 

41.93 
*821.80 

63.52 
*252.62 

98.00 
58.08 

 
 

196.01 
 
 

148.82 

472.51 
 

17.18 
*731.96 
385.45 

*546.39 
320.00 

94.55 
 
 

*589.09 
 
 

261.82 

 

2  VER  1996.66 1745.91  3742.57 
    Collot Emilie*

 Collot Jérémie*
 Collot Julien*
 Dupanloup Anna*
 Thomsen Elena*

*390.41 
*912.50 
*693.75 

 
 

 
 
 

*923.77 
*822.14 

 
 
 
 
 

 

3  LAU  2603.17 124.74  2727.91 
    Diserens Kevin*

 Halt Frédéric*
 Rapin Emmanuel*

*850.00 
*931.25 
*821.92 

*124.74 
 
 

 
 
 

 

4  REP  1803.08 235.93 320.00 2359.01 
    Abela Oliver*

 Tetard Jan
 Tetard Olga*
 Vauthier Karin*

*625.00 
468.75 

*616.44 
*561.64 

 
 
 

*235.93 

 
 
 

*320.00 

 

5  CHAM  831.25 1224.32  2055.57 
    Lambrigger Loris*

 Lambrigger Thierry*
*831.25 

 
*774.63 
*449.69 

 
 

 

6  MON  1356.16 519.06  1875.22 
    Cornaz Natalia*

 Cornaz Sandrine*
*595.89 
*760.27 

 
*519.06 

 
 

 

7  ROM  616.44  1007.27 1623.71 
    Brander Christoph* *616.44  *1007.27  

8  JOU  1399.32   1399.32 
    Grohe Roger*

 Whyte Dougald*
*849.32 
*550.00 

 
 

 
 

 

9  ZUR  726.03 593.47  1319.50 
    Marty Monica* *726.03 *593.47   

10  SNGC  883.56   883.56 
    Kurer Bernard* *883.56    

11  SNCG  773.97   773.97 
    Magnin Jean-Paul* *773.97    

12  BAS  726.03   726.03 
    Schwob Sven* *726.03    

13  AND  418.75   418.75 
    Udry Joël* *418.75    

Chief Judge
Olivier Meylan

Homologator
Patricia Garcia del Barrio

Scorer
Frédéric Dupanloup




